
LV Intermediate School – Staff Email List (by department) 
 

Name Position Licking Valley Email 

Mrs. Crum Principal crums@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Harrison Assistant Principal harrisona@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Moore Secretary moorev@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Ms. Miller Secretary millera@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Satterfield Counselor satterfieldr@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Walpole Speech bwalpole@laca.org 

Mrs. Smith PACE – 3rd, 4th & 5th smithc@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. German Special Education germank@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Bush Special Education bushk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Nichols Special Education nicholsj@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   

Mrs. Adams 3rd Grade adamsr@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Blume 3rd Grade blumec@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Crabtree 3rd Grade crabtreec@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Harble 3rd Grade harblet@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Klick 3rd Grade klickn@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Skeese 3rd Grade skeesec@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Zierk 3rd Grade zierkk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Davidson 3rd Grade – Intervention davidsonm@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   

Mrs. Morris 4th Grade morrisa@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Walton 4th Grade waltona@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Miss. Stevens 4th Grade stevensn@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us  

Mrs. Ourant 4th Grade ourantl@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Miss. Rose 4th Grade rosek@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mrs. Unklesbay 4th Grade unklesbays@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Dawson 4th Grade – Intervention dawsonh@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   

Miss. Brennan 5th Grade brennant@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mr. Stewart 5th Grade stewarth@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
Mr. Fenton 5th Grade fentond@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Fisher 5th Grade fisherc@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. King 5th Grade rockeyj@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mr. Smith 5th Grade smithd@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Sopher 5th Grade sophera@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Ms. Schmus 5th Grade - Intervention schmusd@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
   

Mrs. Glickstein Art glicksteins@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Cannon Art cannonk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Miss. Bevard Computers bevarda@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Long Library longm@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Watson Library watsona@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Miss. Fisher Music fishera@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mr. Nethers Music nethersch@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Luce Physical Education luceh@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 
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